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Figure D.2. Archaeological Area of Potential Effects.
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Figure D.2-A. Archaeological Area of Potential Effects Showing Construction Detail (1 of 8).
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!.

? ? ? ?
? ? ? ?
? ? ? ?

Tunnel Elements
Cut and Cover

Retained Cut

Single Tunnel

Construction Staging Area

Stations, Parking, System Facilities

Potential Archaeological Sites

Area of Potential Effects *

"The Dumps"

* - Buffered by 3 meters for cartographic clarity



 



!.

!.

!.

!.!.!.

!.

!.!.!.

!.

Stockton Avenue
Vent Structure

System
Facility HR-38

HR-47

HR-18 to HR-20

HR-22

HR-21HR-41
HR-23

16TH
 ST.

SANTA CLARA ST.

10TH
 ST.

N
 27th

N
 26th

N
 25th

N
 24th

23rd

22nd

21st

20th

19th

17th

15th

14th

13th

12th

11th9th

8th

COYOTE CREEK

19th18th

O0 200 400 600 800
Feet

0 100 200 300
Meters

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.!.

!.

!.

!.!.
!.!.!. !.

Stockton Avenue
Vent Structure

System
Facility

HR-37

HR-47

HR-18 to HR-20

HR-22

HR-21

HR-34HR-36

HR-23

HR-40

HR-42

16TH
 ST.

SANTA CLARA ST.

10TH
 ST.

N
 27th

N
 26th

N
 25th

N
 24th

23rd

22nd

21st

20th

19th

17th

15th

14th

13th

12th

11th9th

8th

COYOTE CREEK

19th18th

Twin-Bore Option

Single-Bore Option

!.

* - Buffered by 3 meters for cartographic clarity

Potential Archaeological Sites

Area of Potential Effects *

Tunnel Elements
Cut and Cover

Single Tunnel

Construction Staging Area

Stations, Parking, Systems Facilities

Figure D.2-C. Archaeological Area of Potential Effects Showing Construction Detail (3 of 8).
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Figure D.2-D. Archaeological Area of Potential Effects Showing Construction Detail (4 of 8).
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Figure D.2-E. Archaeological Area of Potential Effects Showing Construction Detail (5 of 8).
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Figure D.2-F. Archaeological Area of Potential Effects Showing Construction Detail (6 of 8).
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Figure D.2-G. Archaeological Area of Potential Effects Showing Construction Detail (7 of 8).
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Figure D.2-H. Archaeological Area of Potential Effects Showing Construction Detail (8 of 8).
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